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Bib
27
59

100
106
81
108
64
60
24
99

90
18
98
116
22
37
113
56
53
32
28
40
50
80
115
33
48
77
94
71
62
112
110
78
118
39

31
107
79
46
86
29
95
76
117
63

19
13
105
87
85
103

65
109
101

15

52

58

82

34

12
89
88
51
44

FirstName
James
Robert
Paul
Chris
Zelah
Andrew
Matt
Charlie
John
John
Dave
Joanne
Paul
Amy
Mark
James
Jake
David
Anna
Neil

Jon
James
Mike
Harry
Andy
Joe
Darren
Amanda
Richard
James
Melodie
Emma
Michael
Holly
Jamie
Melissa
Paul
Jonathan
Glynn
Chris
Shaun
Rose
Liam
Sharon
lan
Gregory
Karen
Andrew
Peter
Alison
Rosie
Nigel
Olivia
Oli
Claire
Kelly
Wayne
Matt
Gary
Angie
Frazer
Paul
Sam
Vicky
Penny
Karina
Matt
Chunky (Antony)
Abbie Vanessa
Darren

LastName
Cutlan
Kelly
Sole
Turner
Morrall
Vallance
Lawless
Kemp
Condron
Sole
Cudby
Robinson
Carter
Sole
Witcomb
Cockley
Freeland
Wilding
Jenkins
Hunkin
Eldon
Davies
Greer
Houlding
Millward
Williamson
Evans
Hewitt
Mayes
Shakespeare
Manners
Langstaff
Whitehouse
Watt
McGowan
Nicholas
Grayston
Berridge
Edwards
Ullman
Mellow
Harvie
O’Neill
Daw
Sinclair
May
Woolford
Laurie
Allen
Catnach
Bradbury
Tucker
Pellowe
Nidds
Todd

Bills
Lawry
Walters
Swain
Burkey
Humbles
Jordan
Murray
Fleet
Atkinson
Bowers
Phillips
Penhaul
Hughes
Hardwick

Gender
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Club

Cornwall AC
Okehampton RC
Cornwall AC
Okehampton RC
Cornwall AC
Okehampton RC

Cornwall AC

Cornwall AC

Truro Running Club

Looe Pioneers Running Club
Okehampton RC

Cornwall AC

Hayle Runners
Hayle Runners
Cornwall AC

Hayle Runners

Truro Running Club

St Austell Running Club
St Austell Running Club
Carn Runners

Cornwall AC
Midland Masters AC

Hayle Runners
Looe Pioneers Running Club
Hayle Runners

Hayle Runners

Truro Running Club
Lonely Goat RC

East Cornwall Harriers
Lonely Goat RC
Newquay Road Runners
Hayle Runners

East Cornwall Harriers

Carn Runners

Falmouth Road Runners
Newquay Road Runners
Looe Pioneers Running Club
Falmouth Road Runners

Carn Runners
Carn Runners
St Austell Running Club
Carn Runners
Carn Runners

Hayle Runners
Newquay Road Runners
Hayle Runners

Hayle Runners
Falmouth Road Runners

St Austell Running Club

St Austell Running Club
Hayle Runners

Tri Logic

Looe Pioneers Running Club

ChipTime
2:00:22
2:05:11
2:07:56
2:09:55
2:11:31
2:12:00
2:13:27
2:17:22
2:18:00
2:18:58
2:21:52
2:22:12
2:22:15
2:23:19
2:23:36
2:23:55
2:27:21
2:27:46
2:29:01
2:34:32
2:35:37
2:36:36
2:36:52
2:37:49
2:38:29
2:38:50
2:38:47
2:41:11
2:41:23
2:41:26
2:42:35
2:42:50
2:43:31
2:43:42
2:43:44
2:43:50
2:43:44
2:44:48
2:45:42
2:46:34
2:47:22
2:47:41
2:48:10
2:49:02
2:50:16
2:50:23
2:50:32
2:50:41
2:52:49
2:53:15
2:55:54
2:56:56
2:57:10
2:57:32
2:57:45
2:57:54
2:58:09
2:58:53
2:59:02
2:59:06
2:59:22
2:59:52
3:02:22
3:03:46
3:05:16
3:05:34
3:08:13
3:09:43
3:12:21
3:12:34

GunTime
2:00:22
2:05:11
2:07:56
2:09:55
2:11:32
2:12:01
2:13:29
2:17:23
2:18:00
2:18:58
2:21:53
2:22:14
2:22:17
2:23:20
2:23:41
2:23:58
2:27:23
2:27:48
2:29:02
2:34:36
2:35:38
2:36:40
2:37:03
2:37:52
2:38:35
2:38:52
2:38:58
2:41:13
2:41:26
2:41:32
2:42:37
2:43:00
2:43:36
2:43:46
2:43:47
2:43:52
2:43:57
2:44:58
2:45:47
2:46:38
2:47:26
2:47:47
2:48:19
2:49:06
2:50:30
2:50:35
2:50:43
2:50:47
2:52:53
2:53:25
2:56:00
2:57:00
2:57:17
2:57:39
2:57:53
2:58:01
2:58:17
2:59:03
2:59:06
2:59:12
2:59:31
2:59:57
3:02:29
3:03:52
3:05:31
3:05:40
3:08:20
3:09:55
3:12:29
3:12:48



71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

119
26
30
16
11
92
57
97
25
21
73
14
42
41
17

104

111
96

114
10
69
72
84
43
20

3
93
45
74
75

9

102

Joseph
Janssen
Jo
Hannah
Annie
Dawn
Philip
Paul
Sarah
Louisa
Debbie
Lorraine
Marlene
Miranda
Chris
Jay
Tonia
lan
Roland
Sarah
Wendy
Kathryn
Dave
Neil
Peter
Claire
Anna
Mark
Anya
Sally
Sarah
Lesley
Robert
Julie

Stanford
Cruz
Downs
Butler
Bover
Scallan
Johns
Skipp
Cowburn
Chisholm
Marshall
Brown
Grobler
Greer
Campbell
Tregenza
Welsby
Skillings
Williams
Bosworth
Lowe
Marsh
Nicholas
Ham
Catnach
Barlow
Seymour
Harvie
Martin
Martin
Booker
Taphouse
Bolitho
Bolitho
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Truro Running Club

Carn Runners
Bude Rats (Run and Tri)
Carn Runners
Hayle Runners
Bude Rats (Run and Tri)

Looe Pioneers Running Club
St Austell Running Club
Truro Running Club

Carn Runners

St Austell Running Club
Hayle Runners

Brighton & Hove Women's Running Club

Leicester Triathlon Club
Bodmin Women's RC
Carn Runners

JP Fitness Cornwall

Looe Pioneers Running Club
Bodmin Road Runners

St Austell Athletes Running Club

Carn Runners

Falmouth Road Runners
Falmouth RRC

Bodmin Road Runners
Hayle Runners

Hayle Runners

3:14:27
3:14:56
3:15:27
3:15:39
3:16:08
3:17:29
3:18:34
3:18:46
3:19:15
3:19:23
3:21:15
3:24:48
3:25:26
3:29:44
3:31:02
3:33:41
3:33:55
3:33:55
3:34:07
3:34:20
3:35:21
3:37:41
3:38:11
3:38:50
3:42:18
3:45:06
3:45:36
3:47:26
3:53:40
3:56:10
3:56:11
4:03:40
4:11:05
4:19:56

3:14:29
3:15:06
3:15:38
3:15:47
3:16:21
3:17:37
3:18:42
3:18:59
3:19:23
3:19:37
3:21:25
3:24:59
3:25:34
3:29:54
3:31:12
3:33:56
3:34:07
3:34:08
3:34:21
3:34:31
3:35:34
3:37:49
3:38:16
3:39:01
3:42:32
3:45:18
3:45:46
3:47:33
3:53:49
3:56:25
3:56:26
4:03:52
4:11:14
4:20:05



